
PARTS LIST FOR ITEM 58423

1/10 SCALE 4x4x4 PICK-UP TRUCK
Parts code

0209 ©2009 TAMIYA

9335541  Body

9335040  Windshield

0335085  Chassis

9005236  A Parts (A1-A7)

0005294 *1 B Parts (B1-B12, 1 pc.)

0005295 *1 C Parts (C1-C10, 1 pc.)

0005296 *1 D Parts (D1 & D2, 1 pc.)

0005297 *1 E Parts (E1, 1 pc.)

0004874 *1 F Parts (F1-F9, 1 pc.)

9005928  Rear Panel (G1)

9005927  G Parts (G2-G4)

0004894  H Parts (H2-H11)

9115021  J Parts (J1-J3)

0115059  K Parts (K1 & K2)

9115146  L Parts (L1-L5)

9335041  Roll Bar

50327 *1 Clod Buster Gear Set

 Small Bevel Gear (BG1) x3 Diff. Spur Gear (BG2) x1

 Large Bevel Gear (BG3) x2 50T Counter Gear (BG4) x1

 44T Counter Gear (BG5) x1 1260 Plastic Bearing (BD7) x2

 3x14mm Shaft (BM1) x3 850 Metal Bearing (BT1) x2

9335085 *1 Wheels (2 pcs.)

9805226 *1 Tires (2 pcs.)

9465624  Screw Bag A (BA1-BA7)

9805664  3x30mm Screw (BA1 x2)

9805636  3x6mm Screw (BA7 x2)

9465625  Screw Bag B (BB1-BB5)

9805629  3x12mm Tapping Screw (BB1 x4)

9805729  3x21mm Tapping Screw (BB3 x5)

9805897  3mm Flange Nut (BB5 x10)

9465626  Screw Bag C (BC1-BC5)

2220001  3mm Lock Nut (BC2 x1)

50586  3mm Washer (BC3 x15)

9804370  4mm Washer (BC4 x10)

9805557  4mm Flange Lock Nut (BC5 x4)

9465627  Screw Bag D (BD1-BD7)

9805556  2x8mm Screw (BD1 x10)

50576  3mm Grub Screw (BD2 x10)

50038  Tool Set (Box Wrench, Hex Wrench, BD2 x4)

9804230  2mm Nut (BD3 x10)

9805758  2mm Washer (BD4 x5)

9805693  6mm Washer (BD5 x5)

50589  5mm E-ring (BD6 x5)

53065  1260 Sealed Ball Bearing (BF1 x2)

9405353  Ball Connector Bag (BH1-BH6)

9805234 *1 Wheel Hub (BH2 x2)

9805233 *1 Bevel Joint (BH4 x2)

9805235  8mm Ball Connector (BH5 x4)

9405351  Metal Parts Bag (BM1-BM6)

50592  5mm Ball Connector (BM3 x10)

9400114  Press Parts Bag (BP1-BP5...etc.)

9400874  Rod Bag (BR1-BR5)

9805227  Threaded Shaft Bag

 3x60mm Threaded Shaft (BR2) x2 3x140mm Threaded Shaft (BR3) x2

 3x132mm Threaded Shaft (BR4) x2

9805170 *2 Coil Spring (BR5 x2)

Parts code

9400110  Drive Shaft Bag (BS1-BS5)

3515001 *1 13T Pinion Gear (BS1 x1)

9805231 *1 Counter Shaft (BS2 x2)

9805230 *1 Wheel Axle (BS3 x2)

9805229 *1 Drive Shaft Set

 Drive Shaft (Short, BS4) x1 Drive Shaft (Long, BS5) x1

9400875  Tool Bag (BT1-BT3...etc.)

9805185  850 Metal Bearing (BT1 x2)

50197  Snap Pin Set

 Snap Pin (Large) x10 Snap Pin (Small, BT2) x5

50171  Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape

50595  Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (10 pcs.)

87025  Ceramic Grease

9415040  Cleaner Cloth

45037  ESC TEU-103BK (for Twin Motor)

7435097 *1 Motor (1 pc.)

9805521  Antenna Pipe (38cm) (300 pcs.)

9495431  Sticker & Masking Seal

9808209  Instructions

1050797  Additional Instructions

1000246  Empty Box

*1  Requires 2 sets for one car.

*2  Requires 4 sets for one car.

R/C SPARE PARTS & HOP-UP OPTIONS
Item No.

53030 850 Sealed Ball Bearing Set (4 pcs.)

53132 R/C Fluorescent Color Antenna Pipes (4 pcs.)

53159 4mm Anodized Aluminum Flange Lock Nut (Blue, 5 pcs.)

53160 4mm Anodized Aluminum Flange Lock Nut (Red, 5 pcs.)

53161 4mm Anodized Aluminum Flange Lock Nut (Gold, 5 pcs.)

53162 4mm Anodized Aluminum Flange Lock Nut (Black, 5 pcs.)

53369 Monster Truck Aluminum Damper Set (4 pcs.)

53439 Anti-Wear Grease

53530 3x10mm Titanium Round Head Socket Screw (5 pcs.)

53531 3x12mm Titanium Round Head Socket Screw (5 pcs.)

53533 3x16mm Titanium Round Head Socket Screw (5 pcs.)

53598 Fluorine Coated 5mm Aluminum Ball Connector (10 pcs.)

53642 5mm Aluminum Ball Connector (Blue, 10 pcs.)

53643 5mm Aluminum Ball Connector (Red, 10 pcs.)

53782 Lubricant Spray

53839 Marking Sticker (Star & Fire)

53840 Marking Sticker (Tribal Frame)

53886 Marking Sticker (Graffiti-Type)

53887 Marking Sticker (Dragon-Type)


